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Name

MARUM, MIKE
STAHR, STEVE
POSCHMANN, PAUL
ESPESETH, KENT
ROBINSON, DARWIN
MILLS, JOHN

DICK, MARK
WALRATH, RICK
JOHNSON, MIKE
TODD, ROBIN
BRAATEN, NEIL
MANGONE, LOUIS
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
CRAWFORD, DAVE
CROUSE, CHARLIE
SCHUCH, JOHN
STAMP, SCOTT
CARR, TOM
MULLER, RORY
SCHULTZE, REX
LOPER, GLENN
MULLER, CHUCK
D'AMICO, STEVEN
FAIRBANK, MIKE
TRAVERS, RANDY
EVANS, BOB
DiCOSIMO, RON
ANDRE, PEDER
KIRKLAND, DAVID
VANNATTA, GARY
BALL, MARK
SCHAFER, DENNIS
WILKERSON, JOE
RIGGSBY, JIM
GAULRAPP, CRAIG
KNEER, FRED
PURCELL, KEVIN
ARGUELLO, KEITH
MEREDITH, ED
MARZANO, PETE
ZAMORA, AL
LATTA, IRVIN
HALCROW, KEN
SANDSTROM, DOUG
MOOERS, BILL
WINSOR, MIKE
CALDWELL, JERRY

MEN'S LEAGUE

NON-CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PARTICIPANTS

ID#

1395
1376
1429
1070
1262
1271
285
1215
1315
1188
1427
1359
1096
1263
1389
1112
1306
149
1412
65
1375
1338
413
351
1454
1325
1457
1172
222
1255
45
1164
1397
1337
1121
918
334
27
22
1413
1391
1231
344
1211
25
63
1320

Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score

AT iIp0s T Ths
A 700 65
A 9.00 67
A 900 67
A 4.00 63
A 108 70
A 700 67
A - 900 69
A 1080 -
A 080 70
A 400 65
A 5.00 66
A bgn 12
A ioon 72
2 o 72
A Tr
A 900 72
A 500 69
A 10D B
A e 5
A W
A fhoh &
A 400 74
A TO0 78
A 006 72
A 1@ U
A 000 81
BrAARAG0N TTeE
BT 150 70
B 4200 68
B 1400 70
E 508 N
5 1900 69
B a0
B oo, 0
E 1400 71
B ue o
B 1560 74
B o 7
B 1880 73
B w8 /5
B 1260 13
B 200
B 1508 76
B 1500 76
B 120 - 5
B 4400 76

~ Net

Score
57
58
58
58
59
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
62
62
62
62
63
64
64
64
66
67
70
7
72
80
81
54
55
56
56
56
57
LY.
(577
57
58
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62

Amount
Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.75
5.25
5.25
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.00
8.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

03/19/25



Page: 2 MEN'S LEAGUE 03/19/25
NON-CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PARTICIPANTS

Pos Name ID#  Flight Gross Hcp  Gross Net Amount
Score Score  Due
21 LANGER, BOB 1264« B 1200 75 63 0.00
21 HALBMAIER, JEFF 227 B 14.00 77 63 0.00
21 KUBICHEK, JOHN 1421 B 1500 78 63 0.00
21 SAKRY, JAMES 58 - B 1500 78 63 0.00
25 BEYERS, ROB 13622 B 12.00 76 64 0.00
25 DOLEN, BOB 104 = B 12.00 76 64 0.00
27 HAMMOND, BRUCE 1280 B 1200 74% 65 0.00
27 LUCERO, CHARLIE 1381 B  14.00 79 65 0.00
29 TESSMAN, JEFF 1386 B 9200 78 66 0.00
29 HEISLER, GLEN 1427 . Bz - 14.00 80 66 0.00
31 DRISCOLL, DOUG 1817 B 1200 79 67 0.00
31 JAHNEL, BILL 1340 B  14.00 81 67 0.00
33 SCHILDER, DAVE 1248 B  12.00 81 69 0.00
33 FOSS, STAN g8 B 1500 84 69 0.00
35 TRIPOLI, MARK 1148 - B: 1500 86 7l 0.00
36 HERRMANN, CHRIS 1384 B  14.00 95 81 0.00
1 WICK, DON 1044 C 17.00 69 52 9.25
2 RIGGS, BOB 759 -G = 1600 71 55 6.75
3 HETLETVED, CLOIS 1836 -G 1000 74 57 4.25
3 BAKKEN, BRIAN 162  C- 18.00 75 57 4.25
5 POTTER, TOM 11454, - C - 18.00 76 58 3:25
6 VINDERSLEV, NORM 1364 C 17.00 76 59 1.50
6 RUNKEL, ROBERT 1241 ¢ 17.00 76 59 1.50
6 GROSCHE, BILL 1230 € 17.00 76 59 1.50
9 RYAN, ROBERT 98 C. 1600 76 60 0.00
9 CLARK, JIM 1083 € 1700 71l 60 0.00
11 PERIUS, BOB 1401~ -G 16:00 Tr 61 0.00
11 FRENCH, RICH 7 G 1600 T 61 0.00
11 CARTER, CRAIG 1222 € 18.00 79 61 0.00
11 SELL, DAVE 301 C - 1800 79 61 0.00
15 ROHLFS, DARREL 1027 -G 1600 78 62 0.00
15 MASINO, BILL 441 G 1600 78 62 0.00
15 NACCARATO, TROY 437 G 1400 79 62 0.00
18 ULRING, DAVE 1234 C - 16.00 79 63 0.00
18 JERPBAK, LLOYD 931 G - 17200 80 63 0.00
18 JACOBSON, ROD 1260 . C - 1800 81 63 0.00
21 SEDEY, RAY 299 c 1600 80 64 0.00
21 BUCKLEY, RANDY 300 C 18.00 82 64 0.00
21 TOTH, HARRIS 1310 € 18.00 82 64 0.00
24 CASAGRANDE, BOB 28 = G 1700 83 66 0.00
24 ROSSI, RAY 181 G - 1700 83 66 0.00
26 TRACY, KEVIN 1055 €. 4700 84 67 0.00
27 BROST, JIM 1450 C  18.00 86 68 0.00
1 BIRD, JIM 775 L 2000 75 55 7.50
2 ADAMS, GARY 1088 D 19.00 75 56 5.75
3 BOUB, TOM 165 D 1900 76 57 2.75
3 GAFFNEY, RICHARD 963 Df 4900 76 57 2.75
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Name

MORK, STAN
STERNS, JAY
SWOAPE, SAM
CESHKER, DENNIS
SPRINGER, SCOTT
AXTELL, MARK
FRENCH, WAYNE
WAGGONER, DAVE
BLOTSKY, TED
OLIVER, MIKE
TOLLISON, STAN
STEIG, DWIGHT
LEE, DOUG
POTTER, WAYNE
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
KELLER, JEFF
MULLINS, WAYNE
JOHNSON, STEVE
WALCZAK, PAUL
WANTTAJA, KEITH
BERNING, JIM
KAREL, JACK
KRUG, MONTE
DEUITCH, BOB
HOGUE, MIKE
VALASCO, MIKE
ISAAK, LARRY
CARLSON, LYNN
SCHMID, HOWARD
ANDERSON, LYNN
SHELEEY:. EELCRY
KRIER, FRED
MARIENAU, JIM
MAGNUSON, MARLIN

MEN'S LEAGUE

NON-CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PARTICIPANTS

ID#

1445
824
1026
12770
200
1385
1252
1l
1100
289
58
106
1258
5
458
1439
1187
1444
1298
907
1196
735
1107
1081
69
302
742
1372
872
1210
424
867
1251
166

- Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
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19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
25.00
25.00
21.00
23.00
22.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
29.00

Score
T4
7/
79
79
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
87
73
78
79
81
82
82
82
83
83
85
89
90
87
89
94
83
88
88
91
94
97

Net
Score

58
58
59
59
59
62
64
65
65
67
67
67
67
52
56
58
60
60
60
60
61
62
64
64
65
66
66
72
56
61
62
64
66
68

Amount
Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
750
5.75
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

03/19/25
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Page: 2 MEN SKINS 3/19/25 03/19/25
Net Skins

LOPER, GLENN (Hole: 4 Score: 1)
SCHMID, HOWARD (Hole: 6 Score: 2)
RIGGSBY, JIM (Hole: 7 Score: 2)
CARR, TOM (Hole: 10 Score: 2)
BALL, MARK (Hole: 14 Score: 3)



